F0500000	)5255
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400059389604
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/12/0501025020 <b>**</b> 87 <b>.50</b>
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILE: 2005 SEP 12 PM 3: 06 DIVISION OF SURVICE SURVICES TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	CS STP 12 Fil 1:34

### J BRYAN SEP 1 2 2005

ĺ

#### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	

SUBJECT: D.R. Martineau Construction, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

.

ŧ

, Ť

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Daniel R. Martineau

		(Name	e of Person)		
					20
		(Firm/	(Company)		2005 SEP
21400 Forest Bouleva	rd North				AT THE T
		(A	.ddress)		N I
Forest Lake, MN 5502	5				PI2 PH
		(City/Stz	te and Zip code)	·····	ين الم
					3: 06
For further information	concerning this	matter, plea:	se call:		ANS
Daniel R. Martineau		at (612	) 720-9057		
(Name of Pers	ion)	(Ar	ea Code & Daytime Telepl	hone Number)	
				REDEGO	
STREET ADI Registration Se			MAILING A Registration		
Division of Co			Division of C		
409 E. Gaines			P.O. Box 632		
Tallahassee, F	L 32399		Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for	the following an	nount:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	C \$78.75 Fili Certificate	-	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Fil Certificat	ling Fee. te of Status &

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	corporation; must include "INCORPORAT Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	me	adopted for the purpose of transacting busi	iness in Florida)
2. Minnesota		3.	41-1821411	
	under the law of which it is incorporated)	•	(FEI number, if applicable	;)
4. 9-21	-05	5	Perpectual	
···	e of incorporation)	2.	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist	or "perpetual")
6. Upon Registra	tion			
0,	(Date first transacted busine		n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
7 3711 Crestwell	Street, St. James City, FL 33956			100
··	(Principal office	add	ress)	PL 5
21400 Forest B	oulevard North, Forest Lake, MN 5502	5		AT EF
	(Current mailing	add	iress)	12 F
8. Any and All Lav	wful Business.			THE PO
(Purpose(s	s) of corporation authorized in home state of	r ce	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (	P.C	). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	RIDA
Name:	Daniel R. Martineau			
Office Address:	3711 Crestwell Street		_	
	St. James City		, Florida <u>33956</u>	
	(City)		(Zip code)	

#### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

1 D.R. Martineau Construction, Inc.

, Ť

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and 1 am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered ligent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRI	ECTORS	
Chairman	Daniel R. Martineau	
Address:	21400 Forest Boulevard North	
	Forest Lake, MN 55025	
Vice Chai	rman:	
Address:		
Director:		
Address:		
Director:		
Address:	~	
B. OFF	ICERS	2005 SE
President	Daniel R. Martineau	HH P
Address:	21400 Forest Boulevard North	2 PH
	Forest Lake, MN 55025	
Vice Pres	ident:	NRD 06
Address:		
Secretary		
Address:		
Treasurer	·	
Address:		
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of	officers and/or directors.
13	(Signature of Director or Officer listed in sumber 12 of the applic	·

# state of Minnesota

## **SECRETARY OF STATE**

Certificate of Good Standing

I, Mary Kiffmeyer, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The corporation listed below is a corporation formed under the laws of Minnesota; that the corporation was formed by the filing of Articles of Incorporation with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below; that the corporation is governed by the chapter of Minnesota Statutes listed below; and that this corporation is authorized to do business as a corporation at the time this certificate is issued.

Name: D.R. Martineau Construction, Inc.

Date Formed: 09/21/1995

Chapter Governed By: 302A

This certificate has been issued on 08/18/05.

Mary Kig cretary of State.

2105 SEP 12 PH 3: 06

FILEC